
 Fall 2018 Calendar of Events 

 

 

Date Day Time Location Event Dress 

*Aug. 24-26 Fri-Sun All Day Columbus, OH 
Gamma Iota Sigma 

Leadership Conference  
Bus. Casual 

^Aug. 30 Thu 10:00–3:00pm ISU Quad Festival ISU Gamma Gear 

Aug. 30 Thu 5:00-10:00pm Peoria, IL Peoria Chiefs Game (RLI) Bus. Casual 

Sep. 4 Tue 6:00pm STV 401 
Catastrophe Modeling 

Presentation 
Bus. Casual 

^Sep. 4 Tue 3:00-6:00pm Bone Student Center Fall Part-Time Fair Bus. Professional 

Sep. 5 Wed 6:30-7:50pm SFH 357 1st General Meeting Bus. Casual 

Sep. 6 Thu 6:00pm STV 401 RLI Visit Bus. Casual 

*Sep. 6 Thu All Day Chicago, IL Katie Advisory Board Bus. Professional 

Sep. 8 Sat 1:00-3:00pm Normal, IL Midwest Food Bank Casual 

Sep. 12 Wed 11:30-1:30pm SFH 430 Mid-IL RIMS Lunch Bus. Casual 

Sep. 13 Thu 6:00pm STV 401 RGA Visit Bus. Casual 

Sep. 15 Sat 9:00-1:00pm Normal, IL 
2k Obstacle Challenge 

Volunteering   
Casual 

Sep. 18 Tue 8:00-11:00am Chicago, IL 
Katie School Executive 

Forum 
Bus. Professional 

Sep. 21 Fri All Day Weibring Golf Course 
Katie Alumni/Student Golf 

Outing 
Bus. Casual 

Sep. 22 Sat 9:00-12:00pm Bloomington, IL 
Habitat for Humanity 

Volunteering  
Casual 

Sep. 24 Mon 5:00-6:00pm STV 401 Erie Insurance Presentation  Bus. Casual  

Sep. 24 Mon 6:00pm STV 401 Humana Visit Bus. Casual 

Sep. 30 Sun 6:00-7:30pm Bloomington, IL 
West Bloomington Active 

Garden Volunteering 
Casual 

Oct. 1  Mon 5:00-6:00pm SFH 430 
WSIA Internship Info 

Session 
Bus. Casual  

^Oct. 2 Tue 4:00-7:00pm Redbird Arena 
Fall Internship & Career 

Fair  
Bus. Professional 

Oct. 2 Tue 11:30-1:00pm SFH 430 
M3 Insurance Lunch and 

Learn 
Bus. Casual 

Oct. 3 Wed 6:30-7:50pm SFH 357 2nd General Meeting Casual 



 

 

Oct. 3-4 Wed-Thu All Day Chicago, IL NRRA Conference Bus. Professional 

*Oct. 4-7 Thu-Sun All Day Chicago, IL Gamma Nationals Bus. Professional 

Oct. 8 Mon 5:00-6:30pm SHF 430 Munich Re Day Bus. Casual 

Oct. 10 Wed 11:30-1:30pm SFH 430 Mid-IL RIMS Lunch Bus. Casual 

Oct. 10  Wed 4:00-5:00pm SFH 370 Acuity Info Session Bus. Casual  

Oct. 17 Wed 2:30-4:30pm Normal, IL 
Campfire Social Night  

Volunteering 
Casual 

Oct. 18 Thu 5:45-7:00pm Normal, IL 
Bingo Night- Assisted 

Living Volunteering  
Casual 

*Oct. 18 Thu All Day Four Seasons Hotel Katie Hall of Fame Dinner Bus. Professional 

Oct. 20 Sat 8:00-12:00pm Normal, IL 
Habitat for Humanity 

Volunteering 
Casual 

Oct. 26 Fri 1:00-4:00pm Bloomington, IL 
Home Sweet Home 

Ministries Volunteering 
Casual 

Oct. 31 Wed 4:30-8:00pm Bone Student Center 
Halloween Policy 

Fundraiser 
Casual 

*Nov. 1-2 Thu-Fri All Day Atlanta, GA 
Troy University 

Symposium 
Bus. Professional 

Nov. 2 Fri 2:00-4:00pm Normal, IL 
Midwest Food Bank 

Volunteering 
Casual 

Nov. 6 Tue 3:00-5:00pm SFH 430 Mid-IL RIMS  Bus. Casual 

Nov. 6  Tue 6:00pm TBD 
Pinnacle Actuarial 

Resources Presentation 
Bus. Casual 

Nov. 7 Wed 6:30-7:50pm SFH 357 3rd General Meeting Casual 

Nov. 9  Fri 
9:00-1:30pm 

2:00-6:30pm 
Bloomington, IL 

Home Sweet Home 

Ministries Volunteering 
Casual 

Nov. 10 Sat 10:00-6:00am TBD 
St. Jude Up ‘til Dawn 

Fundraiser 
Casual 

Nov. 12-13 Mon-Tue All Day Chicago, IL Chicagoland Risk Forum Bus. Professional 

Nov. 15 Thu 11:00-4:00pm Bone Student Center 
American Red Cross Blood 

Drive 
Casual 

Nov. 30 Fri 2:00-5:00pm Bloomington, IL YWCA Volunteering Casual  

Dec. 5  Wed 6:30-7:50pm SFH 357 4th General Meeting Casual 

 
 

^ Indicates University Event *By Invitation only - Visit www.katieschool.org for up-to-date calendar. Questions contact Adrian Villa 
Aevilla@ilstu.edu 


